
Summer/Fall 2019 
Saturday, May 18  Iron Monk 

Friday, June 14  Concert in the Gardens 

Friday, July 19  Blind White Wine TasƟng 

Tuesday, Aug. 13  Pub Poll Tuesday @Iron Monk 

Tuesday, Aug. 27  Welcome Back RecepƟon 
@McKnight Center for the Performing Arts 

Friday, Aug. 30  Cowboy Football @Oregon State 
(Trip with OSU Alumni AssociaƟon) 

Friday, Sept. 13  Wine TasƟng at MeditaƟons 

Thursday, Sept. 26 Miniature golf at White Barn Es-
tates, followed by social  at TS Fork 

Saturday, Oct. 5  OSU vs. Texas Tech Watch Party at 
Mexico Joe’s 

Saturday, Oct. 12  Symphonie FantasƟque  

Champagne Dinner @Modella Art Gallery 

Thursday, Oct. 17 Atherton Social 

Saturday, Oct. 26  Dinner in OKC, followed by “Haunt 
the River” River Cruise 

Friday, Nov. 8  Wine Dinner with Hargis’ at Backstage 

Saturday, Nov. 9  Walk to End Alzheimer’s 

Wednesday, Nov. 20  Social @ Storm Cellar 

Sunday, Dec. 8  Holiday Party at Karsten Creek 

 

 

 

 

 

 Winter/Spring 2020 
 Sunday, Jan. 12  Brunch at Dominion House 

 Friday, Jan. 24  Thunder Game 

 Friday, Jan. 31  Atherton Social 

 Friday and Saturday,  Feb. 7‐8  Mission of Mercy 
service opportuniƟes 

 Sunday, Feb. 16  ValenƟne’s CelebraƟon: Wine, 
Cheese & Chocolate  TasƟng  

 Tuesday, Feb. 25  Mardi Gras Wine TasƟng 
@Zannoƫ’s: Relay for Life fundraiser 

 Friday, Feb. 28  Annual Chili Cook-Off @Cimarron 
Hotel 

 Tour of O’Brate Baseball Stadium 

 Volunteer OpportuniƟes 

 Tuesday, March 10  Wine Dinner at TS Fork in 
SƟllwater 

 Fitness Events 

 Brunch at Good LiƩle Eater—April TBA 

 Saturday, May 2  Kentucky Derby Watch Party 
Concert in the Gardens 

 Dinner at Thai Cafè and Edgar Cruz @Iron Monk—
TBA 

 The Cypher Room Live Escape Room—TBA 

 Blind Red Wine TasƟng—TBA   

 Events throughout the summer!! 

 

ADDITIONAL EVENTS  

TBA! 
  

 

2019‐2020  TentaƟve Year at a Glance 

           *Dates are subject to change.  Please see our website for updates and event details. 

Uclub.okstate.edu 


